
ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ

ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ

ΜΗΝΕΣ 
ΕΜΠΕΙΡΙΑΣ 
μέχρι 2019-
2020

ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
ΑΙΘΟΥΣΩΝ 
μέχρι 2019-
2020 (max 
17/μήνα)

ΜΗΝΕΣ 
ΕΜΠΕΙΡΙΑΣ 
από 2020-
2021 και μετά

ΠΟΛΥΤΕΚΝΟΣ ή 
ΤΕΚΝΟ 
ΠΟΛΥΤΕΚΝΗΣ-
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
ΤΕΚΝΩΝ

ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝΟΣ ή 
ΤΕΚΝΟ 
ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝΗΣ 
(NAI/OXI)

ΑΝΗΛΙΚΑ 
ΤΕΚΝΑ- 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
ΤΕΚΝΩΝ

ΜΟΝΟΓΟΝΕΑ
Σ Ή ΤΕΚΝΟ 
ΜΟΝΟΓΟΝΕΙ
ΚΗΣ - 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
ΤΕΚΝΩΝ

1 ΛΟΥΛΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 159 17 20 OXI
2 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΑΡΧΟΝΤΩ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 158 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
3 ΚΑΤΣΑΠΡΑΚΑΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 149 17 20 OXI
4 ΠΑΠΑΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 149 17 20 OXI
5 ΤΖΙΑΝΟΥΜΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 149 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
6 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΝΤΑΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ 142 17 20 OXI
7 ΓΕΡΟΝΤΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ 139 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
8 ΖΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 135 ΔΙΑΦ 20 NAI 1
9 ΤΣΑΛΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 128 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI

10 ΖΑΡΝΑΒΕΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 179 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
11 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 116 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
12 ΠΟΛΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ 95 17 20 NAI 1
13 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΤΣΑ ΡΩΞΑΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 135 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
14 ΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 99 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
15 ΣΧΙΖΑ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 89 17 20 OXI
16 ΜΠΡΑΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 118 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
17 ΧΑΝΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 87 16 20 OXI 1
18 ΚΑΡΟΥΤΖΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 80 17 20 OXI
19 ΚΟΥΦΩΛΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 80 17 20 OXI 2

ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ

ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
1 ΛΟΥΛΑ
2 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ
3 ΚΑΤΣΑΠΡΑΚΑΚΗ
4 ΠΑΠΑΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ
5 ΤΖΙΑΝΟΥΜΗ
6 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΝΤΑΗ
7 ΓΕΡΟΝΤΑΚΗ
8 ΖΩΤΟΥ
9 ΤΣΑΛΗ

10 ΖΑΡΝΑΒΕΛΗ
11 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ
12 ΠΟΛΚΑ
13 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΤΣΑ
14 ΝΤΙΝΟΥ
15 ΣΧΙΖΑ
16 ΜΠΡΑΝΗ
17 ΧΑΝΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
18 ΚΑΡΟΥΤΖΟΥ
19 ΚΟΥΦΩΛΙΑ

ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

ΠΟΣΟΣΤΟ 
ΑΝΑΠΗΡΙΑΣ 
ΓΟΝΕΑ 
ΤΕΚΝΟΥ κ.λπ. 
(>= 50%) ΗΛΙΚΙΑ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΕΜΠΕΙΡΙΑΣ 

(1)

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΟΛΥΤΕΚΝΙΑΣ 

(2)

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝΙΑΣ 

(3)

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΑΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ 
ΤΕΚΝΩΝ (4)

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΜΟΝΟΓΟ

ΝΕΙΚΗΣ 
(5)

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΑΝΑΠΗΡΙΑΣ 

(6)

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΗΛΙΚΙΑΣ 

(7)
ΣΥΝΟΛΟΜ

ΟΡΙΩΝ 
53 5746 0 0 0 0 0 20 5.766,00
64 5437 0 0 0 0 0 20 5.457,00
54 5406 0 0 0 0 0 20 5.426,00
52 5406 0 0 0 0 0 20 5.426,00
53 5406 0 0 0 0 0 20 5.426,00
54 5168 0 0 0 0 0 20 5.188,00

89 60 4536 0 0 0 0 17 20 4.573,00
47 4235 0 15 5 0 0 10 4.265,00
59 4220 0 0 0 0 0 20 4.240,00
55 4069 0 0 0 0 0 20 4.089,00
46 3895 0 0 0 0 0 10 3.905,00
45 3570 0 15 5 0 0 10 3.600,00
58 3565 0 0 0 0 0 20 3.585,00
50 3409 0 0 0 0 0 10 3.419,00
62 3366 0 0 0 0 0 20 3.386,00
57 3310 0 0 0 0 0 20 3.330,00
48 3211 0 0 5 0 0 10 3.226,00
62 3060 0 0 0 0 0 20 3.080,00
48 3060 0 0 10 0 0 10 3.080,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

20 ΕΦΡΕΜΙΔΟΥ ΖΑΝΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 119 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI 2
21 ΜΠΗΛΙΩΝΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ 80 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
22 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 76 17 20 OXI
23 ΛΟΥΡΑΝΤΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 86 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI 1
24 ΠΑΝΟΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 75 17 20 OXI
25 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 109 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
26 ΝΤΕΜΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 74 17 20 OXI
27 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 69 16 20 OXI
28 ΒΙΤΣΟΥΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 83 10 20 OXI
29 ΣΧΙΖΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 89 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
30 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 80 10 20 OXI
31 ΒΟΥΒΑΛΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 89 6 20 4 OXI 2
32 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 87 7 20 OXI
33 ΣΤΡΑΤΙΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 60 17 20 OXI 1
34 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 67 ΔΙΑΦ 10 OXI
35 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 60 12 20 OXI
36 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ 66 5 20 OXI 1
37 ΠΑΓΙΑΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 59 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
38 ΖΑΡΕΙΦΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 40 15 20 OXI
39 ΛΟΥΔΑΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 60 3 20 OXI
40 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 40 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI 2
41 ΓΚΕΒΕΤΖΕ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 51 5 20 OXI
42 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 30 16 20 OXI
43 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30 ΔΙΑΦ 20 OXI
44 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 40 6 20 OXI
45 ΚΑΚΛΙΔΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30 11 20 OXI 1
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

20 ΕΦΡΕΜΙΔΟΥ
21 ΜΠΗΛΙΩΝΗ
22 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
23 ΛΟΥΡΑΝΤΑΚΗ
24 ΠΑΝΟΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
25 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
26 ΝΤΕΜΚΑ
27 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ
28 ΒΙΤΣΟΥΝΗ
29 ΣΧΙΖΑ
30 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΥ
31 ΒΟΥΒΑΛΗ
32 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΗ
33 ΣΤΡΑΤΙΚΟΥΛΑΣ 
34 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
35 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
36 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ
37 ΠΑΓΙΑΤΑΚΗ
38 ΖΑΡΕΙΦΗ 
39 ΛΟΥΔΑΡΟΣ
40 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗ
41 ΓΚΕΒΕΤΖΕ
42 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΚΟΥ
43 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
44 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ
45 ΚΑΚΛΙΔΑΚΗ

51 3020 0 0 0 20 0 20 3.060,00
59 3040 0 0 0 0 0 20 3.060,00
54 2924 0 0 0 0 0 20 2.944,00
47 2918 0 0 5 0 0 10 2.933,00
58 2890 0 0 0 0 0 20 2.910,00
50 2859 0 0 0 0 0 10 2.869,00
34 2856 0 0 0 0 0 10 2.866,00
55 2617 0 0 0 0 0 20 2.637,00
54 2581 0 0 0 0 0 20 2.601,00
58 2547 0 0 0 0 0 20 2.567,00
51 2500 0 0 0 0 0 20 2.520,00

100 48 2387 30 0 10 0 17 10 2.454,00
62 2428 0 0 0 0 0 20 2.448,00
40 2380 0 0 5 0 0 10 2.395,00
50 2210 0 0 0 0 0 10 2.220,00
59 2080 0 0 0 0 0 20 2.100,00
55 1792 0 0 5 0 0 20 1.817,00
48 1759 0 0 0 0 0 10 1.769,00
64 1620 0 0 0 0 0 20 1.640,00
57 1540 0 0 0 0 0 20 1.560,00
41 1540 0 0 10 0 0 10 1.560,00
55 1462 0 0 0 0 0 20 1.482,00
61 1330 0 0 0 0 0 20 1.350,00
47 1280 0 0 0 0 0 10 1.290,00
31 1260 0 0 0 0 0 10 1.270,00
55 1180 0 0 5 0 0 20 1.205,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

46 ΚΑΡΑΛΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 30 8 20 OXI 2
47 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 20 17 20 OXI 2
48 ΚΟΥΡΕΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ 20 14 20 OXI
49 ΡΑΠΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ 16 17 20 OXI
50 ΤΣΙΛΙΜΑΝΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΤΣΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 20 10 20 OXI 1
51 ΓΚΙΝΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 10 17 20 OXI 1
52 ΤΣΙΛΙΜΑΝΤΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 10 5 20 OXI
53 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 10 5 OXI
54 ΣΚΟΥΝΤΖΟΥΡΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0 0 9 7 OXI
55 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 9 6 OXI 2
56 ΜΠΟΜΠΟΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 7 4 OXI
57 ΤΣΑΚΑΝΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 7 4 OXI 2
58 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 9 NAI 3
59 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI 5 5
60 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 9 OXI 1
61 ΚΕΡΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 7 OXI 4
62 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 6 OXI 5
63 ΜΟΥΚΑΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ-ΑΚΗΣΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 7 OXI 4
64 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥΑΛΕΞΗΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI 2 2
65 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 6 NAI 3
66 ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΣΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 NAI 3
67 ΚΟΚΩΝΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 7 OXI 3
68 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 2 4
69 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 0 0 5 NAI 3
70 ΜΑΡΤΖΕΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 4
71 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI 4 4
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

46 ΚΑΡΑΛΙΔΗ
47 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ
48 ΚΟΥΡΕΑ
49 ΡΑΠΤΗ
50 ΤΣΙΛΙΜΑΝΤΟΥ
51 ΓΚΙΝΟΥ
52 ΤΣΙΛΙΜΑΝΤΟΥ
53 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΟΥ
54 ΣΚΟΥΝΤΖΟΥΡΗ
55 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
56 ΜΠΟΜΠΟΡΗ
57 ΤΣΑΚΑΝΙΚΑ
58 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
59 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
60 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
61 ΚΕΡΑΣΙΩΤΗ
62 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ 
63 ΜΟΥΚΑΝΗΣ
64 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ
65 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ
66 ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΣΟΥ
67 ΚΟΚΩΝΗ
68 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗ
69 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
70 ΜΑΡΤΖΕΛΟΥ
71 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ

40 1090 0 0 10 0 0 10 1.110,00
39 1020 0 0 10 0 0 10 1.040,00
55 960 0 0 0 0 0 20 980,00
60 884 0 0 0 0 0 20 904,00
48 880 0 0 5 0 0 10 895,00
39 680 0 0 5 0 0 10 695,00
51 560 0 0 0 0 0 20 580,00

75 50 170 40 0 0 0 17 10 237,00
23 153 60 0 0 0 0 10 223,00
39 153 50 0 10 0 0 10 223,00
51 119 30 0 0 0 0 20 169,00
45 119 30 0 10 0 0 10 169,00

82 25 0 80 15 20 0 17 10 142,00
38 0 40 0 40 50 0 10 140,00
56 0 80 0 5 0 0 20 105,00
39 0 60 0 30 0 0 10 100,00
36 0 50 0 40 0 0 10 100,00
36 0 60 0 30 0 0 10 100,00

84 20 0 40 0 10 20 17 10 97,00
32 0 50 15 20 0 0 10 95,00

68 23 0 30 15 20 0 15 10 90,00
49 0 60 0 20 0 0 10 90,00
39 0 30 0 10 40 0 10 90,00
31 0 40 15 20 0 0 10 85,00

68 32 0 30 0 30 0 15 10 85,00
26 0 0 0 30 40 0 10 80,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

72 ΣΑΪΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0 0 0 7 OXI
73 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ 0 0 0 6 OXI
74 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ 0 0 0 7 OXI 1
75 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3 3
76 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 6 OXI
77 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΚΟΥΡΣΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 5 NAI 2
78 ΓΚΙΑΝΤΣΗ ΜΑΪΚΕΛ ΠΕΤΡΙΚΑ 0 0 0 4 OXI 4
79 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 4
80 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 6 OXI
81 ΝΙΤΣΟΛΑ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 6 OXI 2
82 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 4
83 ΣΚΕΝΤΖΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 4
84 ΤΣΙΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 3 NAI 3
85 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2 5 0 0 OXI
86 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI
87 ΖΑΧΑΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI
88 ΙΣΜΑΗΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
89 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 3 3
90 ΜΠΙΚΥΡΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI
91 ΤΑΣΚΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 1
92 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΚΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 6 OXI
93 ΚΑΤΗΡΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI 1
94 ΒΑΛΒΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI
95 ΖΑΓΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI
96 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI
97 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

72 ΣΑΪΝΗ
73 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
74 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ
75 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
76 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
77 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΚΟΥΡΣΑ
78 ΓΚΙΑΝΤΣΗ
79 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ
80 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ
81 ΝΙΤΣΟΛΑ
82 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
83 ΣΚΕΝΤΖΑ
84 ΤΣΙΛΑ
85 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
86 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
87 ΖΑΧΑΡΗ
88 ΙΣΜΑΗΛΟΓΛΟΥ
89 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ
90 ΜΠΙΚΥΡΗ
91 ΤΑΣΚΟΥ
92 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΚΟΥ
93 ΚΑΤΗΡΑ
94 ΒΑΛΒΗ
95 ΖΑΓΚΑ
96 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
97 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

57 0 60 0 0 0 0 20 80,00
95 50 0 50 0 0 0 17 10 77,00

40 0 60 0 5 0 0 10 75,00
33 0 0 15 20 30 0 10 75,00

67 26 0 50 0 0 0 15 10 75,00
41 0 40 15 10 0 0 10 75,00
31 0 30 0 30 0 0 10 70,00
36 0 30 0 30 0 0 10 70,00
54 0 50 0 0 0 0 20 70,00
40 0 50 0 10 0 0 10 70,00
44 0 30 0 30 0 0 10 70,00
31 0 30 0 30 0 0 10 70,00
39 0 20 15 20 0 0 10 65,00
60 44 0 0 0 0 0 20 64,00
51 0 40 0 0 0 0 20 60,00
53 0 40 0 0 0 0 20 60,00

67 41 0 0 15 20 0 15 10 60,00
28 0 0 0 20 30 0 10 60,00
56 0 40 0 0 0 0 20 60,00

67 34 0 30 0 5 0 15 10 60,00
49 0 50 0 0 0 0 10 60,00
42 0 40 0 5 0 0 10 55,00
40 0 40 0 0 0 0 10 50,00
54 0 30 0 0 0 0 20 50,00
51 0 30 0 0 0 0 20 50,00
32 0 40 0 0 0 0 10 50,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

98 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI
99 ΚΩΣΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI

100 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 2
101 ΜΠΑΔΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 2
102 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 2
103 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 5
104 ΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI
105 ΣΩΡΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 2
106 ΤΣΑΤΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 0 0 0 5 OXI
107 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΟΥΡΣΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 2
108 ΑΝΔΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
109 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΗΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
110 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΓΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 1
111 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΟΥΜΑΝ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 0 0 0 NAI 3
112 ΚΑΡΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΑΛΙΚΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
113 ΚΕΡΑΜΑΡΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
114 ΜΑΝΙΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
115 ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
116 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 0 0 NAI 3
117 ΜΠΟΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
118 ΝΑΝΟΥ ΠΑΓΩΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
119 ΣΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
120 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΔΗΜΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
121 ΣΤΥΡΟΚΛΕΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 0 0 0 NAI 3
122 ΤΟΥΛΗ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 3
123 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI 1
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

98 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ
99 ΚΩΣΤΑ

100 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ
101 ΜΠΑΔΑ
102 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ
103 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ
104 ΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
105 ΣΩΡΑ
106 ΤΣΑΤΣΗ
107 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΟΥΡΣΑ
108 ΑΝΔΡΙΑ
109 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
110 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
111 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΟΥΜΑΝ
112 ΚΑΡΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ
113 ΚΕΡΑΜΑΡΗ
114 ΜΑΝΙΑ
115 ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗ
116 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ
117 ΜΠΟΤΣΙΟΥ
118 ΝΑΝΟΥ
119 ΣΟΥΚΑ
120 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ
121 ΣΤΥΡΟΚΛΕΑ
122 ΤΟΥΛΗ
123 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

51 0 30 0 0 0 0 20 50,00
61 0 30 0 0 0 0 20 50,00
42 0 30 0 10 0 0 10 50,00
39 0 30 0 10 0 0 10 50,00
29 0 30 0 10 0 0 10 50,00
26 0 0 0 40 0 0 10 50,00
56 0 30 0 0 0 0 20 50,00
48 0 30 0 10 0 0 10 50,00
28 0 40 0 0 0 0 10 50,00
31 0 30 0 10 0 0 10 50,00
41 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
44 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
20 0 30 0 5 0 0 10 45,00
35 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
45 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
27 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
34 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
42 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
38 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
36 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
45 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
36 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
43 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
34 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
40 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45,00
48 0 30 0 5 0 0 10 45,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

124 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΤΡΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI
125 ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 0 0 0 NAI 1
126 ΓΚΡΕΜΟ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΦΑΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 4
127 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI
128 ΖΑΧΑΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI
129 ΚΑΡΑΓΓΟΥΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 0 0 0 4 OXI
130 ΚΟΤΣΑΜΠΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 3 OXI
131 ΜΑΝΟ ΓΙΟΝΑ ΓΙΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2 2
132 ΜΗΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 4 OXI
133 ΜΠΑΡΙΑΝΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2 2
134 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 4
135 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
136 ΚΟΥΡΕΜΕΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 NAI 2
137 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗΗΛΙΑΣ 0 0 0 NAI 2
138 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΦΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 2
139 ΣΥΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
140 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 NAI 2
141 ΜΑΠΑ ΔΡΟΣΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
142 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 3
143 ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
144 ΒΕΛΑ ΚΑΜΕΛΑ ΣΠΕΤΙΜ 0 0 0 OXI 2 1
145 ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
146 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI 3
147 ΚΑΒΑΛΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
148 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 3
149 ΛΙΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI 1
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

124 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ
125 ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗΣ
126 ΓΚΡΕΜΟ
127 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ
128 ΖΑΧΑΡΗ
129 ΚΑΡΑΓΓΟΥΝΗ
130 ΚΟΤΣΑΜΠΑ
131 ΜΑΝΟ
132 ΜΗΤΣΗ
133 ΜΠΑΡΙΑΝΟΥ
134 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
135 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ
136 ΚΟΥΡΕΜΕΝΟΥ
137 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ
138 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΦΑΣ
139 ΣΥΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
140 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ
141 ΜΑΠΑ
142 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
143 ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
144 ΒΕΛΑ
145 ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑ
146 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
147 ΚΑΒΑΛΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ
148 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ
149 ΛΙΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

21 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 40,00
53 0 0 15 5 0 0 20 40,00
37 0 0 0 30 0 0 10 40,00
50 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 40,00
40 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 40,00
28 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 40,00
60 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 40,00
32 0 0 0 10 20 0 10 40,00
47 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 40,00
40 0 0 0 10 20 0 10 40,00
30 0 0 0 30 0 0 10 40,00

70 52 0 0 0 0 0 17 20 37,00
48 0 0 15 10 0 0 10 35,00
39 0 0 15 10 0 0 10 35,00
39 0 0 15 10 0 0 10 35,00

67 42 0 0 0 10 0 15 10 35,00
45 0 0 15 10 0 0 10 35,00

75 38 0 0 0 5 0 17 10 32,00
43 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 30,00
53 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 30,00
35 0 0 0 10 10 0 10 30,00
51 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 30,00
34 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 30,00
58 0 0 0 0 10 0 20 30,00
40 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 30,00
46 0 0 15 5 0 0 10 30,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

150 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 3
151 ΝΤΑΛΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 3
152 ΣΟΥΡΜΠΗ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 3
153 ΤΟΥΝΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
154 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI 2
155 ΑΣΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
156 ΒΟΥΖΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
157 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗ ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1 1
158 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
159 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
160 ΝΤΑΛΙΠΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
161 ΝΤΕΝΤΕ ΣΟΦΙΚΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1 1
162 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1 1
163 ΠΑΣΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1 1
164 ΠΕΡΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
165 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ ΚΑΣΣΑΝΔΡΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1

166 ΡΟΥΣΣΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
167 ΦΟΥΡΤΖΗ ΠΟΥΛΧΕΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 NAI
168 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
169 ΑΛΙΜΠΕΡΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
170 ΑΛΟΪΖΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
171 ΑΛΥΣΑΝΔΡΑΤΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
172 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
173 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
174 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
175 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

150 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥ
151 ΝΤΑΛΑΚΟΥ
152 ΣΟΥΡΜΠΗ
153 ΤΟΥΝΤΑ
154 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΑ
155 ΑΣΔΕΡΗΣ
156 ΒΟΥΖΑ
157 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗ
158 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
159 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
160 ΝΤΑΛΙΠΗ
161 ΝΤΕΝΤΕ
162 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
163 ΠΑΣΛΗ
164 ΠΕΡΑΚΗ
165 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ

166 ΡΟΥΣΣΟΥ
167 ΦΟΥΡΤΖΗ 
168 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗ
169 ΑΛΙΜΠΕΡΤΗ
170 ΑΛΟΪΖΟΥ
171 ΑΛΥΣΑΝΔΡΑΤΟΥ
172 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
173 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
174 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
175 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

35 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 30,00
40 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 30,00
44 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 30,00
54 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 30,00
51 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 30,00
55 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25,00
53 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25,00
32 0 0 0 5 10 0 10 25,00

67 30 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25,00
54 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25,00
51 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25,00
35 0 0 0 5 10 0 10 25,00
41 0 0 0 5 10 0 10 25,00
50 0 0 0 5 10 0 10 25,00
55 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25,00
53 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25,00

53 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25,00
48 0 0 15 0 0 0 10 25,00
46 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
31 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
61 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
45 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
40 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
61 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

176 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
177 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥ ΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
178 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
179 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
180 ΒΕΡΓΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
181 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
182 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
183 ΒΥΡΩΝ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
184 ΓΕΝΝΑΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΟΛΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI
185 ΓΕΡΑΚΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
186 ΓΚΟΛΦΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
187 ΓΚΟΦΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
188 ΓΟΥΛΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
189 ΓΡΑΒΟΥΝΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI
190 ΔΑΝΙΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
191 ΔΕΡΒΕΝΑΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
192 ΔΕΡΜΠΩΚΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
193 ΔΕΤΣΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
194 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
195 ΔΟΥΡΔΟΥΦΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI
196 ΔΡΟΣΟΥ ΒΙΟΛΕΤΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
197 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
198 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
199 ΕΥΔΑΙΜΩΝ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
200 ΖΑΓΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
201 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

176 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
177 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥ
178 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ
179 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ
180 ΒΕΡΓΟΥ
181 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ
182 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΑΚΗ
183 ΒΥΡΩΝ
184 ΓΕΝΝΑΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
185 ΓΕΡΑΚΙΑΝΑΚΗ
186 ΓΚΟΛΦΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
187 ΓΚΟΦΑ
188 ΓΟΥΛΑΚΟΥ
189 ΓΡΑΒΟΥΝΙΩΤΗ
190 ΔΑΝΙΚΑ
191 ΔΕΡΒΕΝΑΓΑ
192 ΔΕΡΜΠΩΚΗ
193 ΔΕΤΣΗ
194 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
195 ΔΟΥΡΔΟΥΦΗ
196 ΔΡΟΣΟΥ
197 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ
198 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ
199 ΕΥΔΑΙΜΩΝ 
200 ΖΑΓΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ
201 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΟΥ

22 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
61 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
43 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
59 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
37 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
62 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
39 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
40 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
47 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
47 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
65 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
59 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
40 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
37 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
40 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
46 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
46 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
47 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
47 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
34 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

202 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
203 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
204 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI
205 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
206 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΟΪΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
207 ΚΑΤΣΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
208 ΚΑΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
209 ΚΟΚΩΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
210 ΚΟΛΟΚΑΘΗ ΤΡΙΣΕΥΓΕΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
211 ΚΟΜΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
212 ΚΟΥΡΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
213 ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 0
214 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
215 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΗ ΖΩΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
216 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
217 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
218 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
219 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
220 ΛΕΤΣΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
221 ΛΕΤΣΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI
222 ΜΑΓΚΑΝΙΑΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
223 ΜΑΪΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
224 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΡΑΝΗ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
225 ΜΑΝΩΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI 2
226 ΜΑΡΓΕΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI
227 ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

202 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ
203 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗ
204 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΗ
205 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ
206 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΟΪΚΗΣ
207 ΚΑΤΣΗ
208 ΚΑΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ
209 ΚΟΚΩΝΗ
210 ΚΟΛΟΚΑΘΗ
211 ΚΟΜΝΟΥ
212 ΚΟΥΡΛΟΣ
213 ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗ
214 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
215 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΗ
216 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
217 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗ
218 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ
219 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ
220 ΛΕΤΣΑ
221 ΛΕΤΣΑ
222 ΜΑΓΚΑΝΙΑΡΗ
223 ΜΑΪΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
224 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΡΑΝΗ
225 ΜΑΝΩΛΗ
226 ΜΑΡΓΕΤΗ
227 ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΥ

32 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
39 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
55 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
61 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
55 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
26 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
34 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
41 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
49 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
33 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
62 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
57 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
37 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
42 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
55 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
41 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
35 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
53 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00

18



ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

228 ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
229 ΜΕΝΕΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
230 ΜΗΛΙΩΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
231 ΜΗΣΙΑΡΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
232 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
233 ΜΙΦΤΑΡΙ ΜΙΑΛΤΙΝΑ ΑΜΠΝΤΟΥΛ 0 0 0 OXI 2
234 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΙΩΣΗΦ 0 0 0 OXI
235 ΜΟΡΦΑΚΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
236 ΜΟΥΖΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
237 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
238 ΜΠΑΡΟΥΧΤΣΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
239 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI 2
240 ΜΠΕΛΕΣΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
241 ΜΠΕΛΜΠΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
242 ΜΠΕΣΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
243 ΜΠΛΕ ΣΟΥΛΤΑΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
244 ΜΠΛΙΘΙΚΙΩΤΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
245 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
246 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
247 ΝΟΥΤΣΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
248 ΟΡΦΑΝΙΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
249 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
250 ΟΧΤΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
251 ΠΑΔΙΑ ΦΛΩΡΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
252 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
253 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

228 ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑ
229 ΜΕΝΕΓΙΑ
230 ΜΗΛΙΩΝΗ
231 ΜΗΣΙΑΡΗ
232 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
233 ΜΙΦΤΑΡΙ
234 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ
235 ΜΟΡΦΑΚΗ
236 ΜΟΥΖΑΚΗ
237 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ
238 ΜΠΑΡΟΥΧΤΣΗ
239 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ
240 ΜΠΕΛΕΣΗ
241 ΜΠΕΛΜΠΑ
242 ΜΠΕΣΙΟΥ
243 ΜΠΛΕ
244 ΜΠΛΙΘΙΚΙΩΤΗ
245 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
246 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
247 ΝΟΥΤΣΗ
248 ΟΡΦΑΝΙΔΗ
249 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ
250 ΟΧΤΑΡΑ 
251 ΠΑΔΙΑ
252 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥ
253 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ

43 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
39 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
41 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
30 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
42 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
64 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
49 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
42 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
61 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
34 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
42 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
45 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
59 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
30 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
39 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
45 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
38 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
53 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
63 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

254 ΠΑΠΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI
255 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
256 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
257 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI
258 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
259 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
260 ΠΑΤΟΥΛΙΩΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
261 ΠΙΠΠΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
262 ΠΛΑΓΙΑΖΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
263 ΠΟΛΙΤΑΚΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
264 ΠΥΝΙΡΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
265 ΡΟΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
266 ΡΟΥΒΑΛΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
267 ΣΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
268 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
269 ΣΙΔΕΡΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
270 ΣΜΠΟΝΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
271 ΣΟΥΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
272 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
273 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
274 ΤΡΟΥΜΠΟΥΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΛΟΥΪΖΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
275 ΤΣΑΝΤΕ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
276 ΤΣΙΚΛΙΤΑΡΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
277 ΤΣΙΝΤΖΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
278 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
279 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 0 0 0 OXI 2
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

254 ΠΑΠΑΓΓΕΛΗ
255 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΟΥ
256 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
257 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ
258 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ
259 ΠΑΠΠΑ
260 ΠΑΤΟΥΛΙΩΤΗ
261 ΠΙΠΠΑΣ
262 ΠΛΑΓΙΑΖΟΥ
263 ΠΟΛΙΤΑΚΗ
264 ΠΥΝΙΡΟΥ
265 ΡΟΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
266 ΡΟΥΒΑΛΗ
267 ΣΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ
268 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗ
269 ΣΙΔΕΡΗ 
270 ΣΜΠΟΝΙΑ
271 ΣΟΥΤΑ
272 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ
273 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
274 ΤΡΟΥΜΠΟΥΚΗ
275 ΤΣΑΝΤΕ
276 ΤΣΙΚΛΙΤΑΡΗ
277 ΤΣΙΝΤΖΑ
278 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΚΟΥ
279 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΚΟΥ

62 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
45 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
60 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
53 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
37 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
45 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
38 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
46 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
47 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
46 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
59 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
41 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
53 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
42 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
31 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
32 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
60 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
33 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
39 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
20 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

280 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΚΙΜΟ 0 0 0 OXI 2
281 ΦΩΚΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
282 ΧΑΝΤΖΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΚΑ ΣΩΤΗΡ 0 0 0 OXI
283 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
284 ΧΑΡΑΤΣΑΡΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
285 ΧΟΛΙΑΣΜΕΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
286 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
287 ΧΡΟΝΗ ΖΩΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
288 ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
289 ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
290 ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ ΧΡΟΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 2
291 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΚΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI 2
292 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
293 ΑΛΟΙΜΕΝΟΥ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
294 ΑΡΚΑΔΙΝΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI 1
295 ΒΑΓΕΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI 1
296 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
297 ΓΡΑΒΑΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
298 ΔΗΜΑΚΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
299 ΕΥΔΑΙΜΩΝ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
300 ΘΟΔΩΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
301 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI 1
302 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΙΑΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
303 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
304 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
305 ΚΟΥΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1

23



ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

280 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΟΥ
281 ΦΩΚΑ
282 ΧΑΝΤΖΑΡΑ
283 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
284 ΧΑΡΑΤΣΑΡΗ
285 ΧΟΛΙΑΣΜΕΝΟΣ
286 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ
287 ΧΡΟΝΗ
288 ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
289 ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
290 ΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
291 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΚΟΥ
292 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
293 ΑΛΟΙΜΕΝΟΥ
294 ΑΡΚΑΔΙΝΟΥ
295 ΒΑΓΕΝΑ
296 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ
297 ΓΡΑΒΑΝΗ
298 ΔΗΜΑΚΗ
299 ΕΥΔΑΙΜΩΝ 
300 ΘΟΔΩΡΗ
301 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗ
302 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΙΑΡΗ
303 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ
304 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ
305 ΚΟΥΡΗ

41 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
64 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
46 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
67 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
39 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
45 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
49 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
55 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20,00
38 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
25 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20,00
49 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
45 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
47 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
49 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
38 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
35 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
50 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
46 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
37 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
44 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
39 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
38 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
24 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
50 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
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ΔΗΜΟΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗ ΥΠ' ΑΡΙΘΜ. 
54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

306 ΚΥΡΗΝΑΙΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
307 ΚΩΤΣΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
308 ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
309 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΚΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
310 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
311 ΜΠΕΣΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
312 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
313 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
314 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
315 ΝΤΑΛΑΜΑΓΚΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
316 ΞΥΠΤΕΡΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
317 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
318 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
319 ΠΕΙΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
320 ΣΙΛΗΡΑ ΜΑΙΛΙΝΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
321 ΣΚΑΡΠΑΘΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
322 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
323 ΣΧΩΡΗ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
324 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
325 ΤΣΑΜΑΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
326 ΤΣΕΤΣΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
327 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΒΕΝΑΡΔΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
328 ΦΟΡΤΑΤΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI 1
329 ΑΓΙΩΤΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
330 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
331 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
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ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

306 ΚΥΡΗΝΑΙΟΥ
307 ΚΩΤΣΗ
308 ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΟΥ
309 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΚΑΛΟΥ
310 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ
311 ΜΠΕΣΙΝΗ
312 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ
313 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΗ
314 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
315 ΝΤΑΛΑΜΑΓΚΑ
316 ΞΥΠΤΕΡΑ
317 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
318 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
319 ΠΕΙΚΟΥ
320 ΣΙΛΗΡΑ
321 ΣΚΑΡΠΑΘΙΟΥ
322 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
323 ΣΧΩΡΗ
324 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ
325 ΤΣΑΜΑΝΗ
326 ΤΣΕΤΣΗ
327 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ
328 ΦΟΡΤΑΤΟΥ
329 ΑΓΙΩΤΗ
330 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ
331 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

50 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
36 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
37 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
27 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
32 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
44 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
50 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
49 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
34 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
35 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
49 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
45 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
49 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
34 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
45 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
34 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
42 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
49 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
29 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
44 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
40 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
42 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
41 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15,00
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
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54796/20-07-2022
ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

332 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
333 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
334 ΑΡΑΠΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
335 ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
336 ΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ ΕΛΛΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
337 ΒΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
338 ΓΚΙΑΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
339 ΔΕΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΙΟΥΜΠΟΒ ΙΒΑΝ 0 0 0 OXI
340 ΔΙΠΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
341 ΚΑΜΑΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
342 ΚΑΜΑΚΑΡΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
343 ΚΑΡΔΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
344 ΚΑΡΟΦΙΛΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
345 ΚΑΡΠΕΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
346 ΚΙΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
347 ΚΟΚΩΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
348 ΚΟΝΤΟΒΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
349 ΚΟΝΤΟΒΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
350 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
351 ΙΟΡΝΤΑΚΕ ΛΑΚΡΑΜΙΟΑΡΑΣΤΕΦΑΝ 0 0 0 OXI
352 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
353 ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
354 ΜΑΜΑΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΤΣΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
355 ΜΑΝΣΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΦΙΑΖ 0 0 0 OXI
356 ΜΑΝΩΛΗ  ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI
357 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
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ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

332 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗ
333 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗ
334 ΑΡΑΠΗ
335 ΑΡΓΥΡΗ
336 ΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ
337 ΒΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΑ
338 ΓΚΙΑΤΑ
339 ΔΕΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
340 ΔΙΠΛΑ
341 ΚΑΜΑΤΣΟΣ
342 ΚΑΜΑΚΑΡΗ
343 ΚΑΡΔΑΡΑ
344 ΚΑΡΟΦΙΛΗ
345 ΚΑΡΠΕΤΑ
346 ΚΙΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΗΣ
347 ΚΟΚΩΝΗ
348 ΚΟΝΤΟΒΑ
349 ΚΟΝΤΟΒΑ
350 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
351 ΙΟΡΝΤΑΚΕ
352 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
353 ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
354 ΜΑΜΑΛΗ
355 ΜΑΝΣΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ
356 ΜΑΝΩΛΗ
357 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΥ

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
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ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

358 ΜΕΣΤΡΟΥ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
359 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
360 ΜΙΣΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
361 ΜΟΡΙΚΗ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΑ ΑΘΗΝΑΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
362 ΜΠΕΚΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
363 ΜΠΟΥΖΗΣ ΑΡΤΙΝ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
364 ΝΤΖΟΥΡΟΠΑΝΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
365 ΠΑΔΙΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 0 0 0 OXI
366 ΠΑΝΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ 0 0 0 OXI
367 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI
368 ΠΡΟΒΑΤΑΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
369 ΣΑΛΤΑΛΑΜΑΚΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 0 0 OXI
370 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΛΕΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
371 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
372 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
373 ΤΣΙΠΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 0 0 0 OXI
374 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΗ ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
375 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΚΟΥΡΣΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
376 ΧΑΛΚΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΥΛΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
377 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΜΙΛΕΝΑ ΙΒΑΝ 0 0 0 OXI
378 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ-ΕΙΡΗΝΗΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 0 0 0 OXI
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ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες 
σχολικών μονάδων
ΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΕ 
ΦΘΙΝΟΥΣΑ ΣΕΙΡΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

358 ΜΕΣΤΡΟΥ
359 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ
360 ΜΙΣΣΟΣ
361 ΜΟΡΙΚΗ
362 ΜΠΕΚΡΗΣ
363 ΜΠΟΥΖΗΣ
364 ΝΤΖΟΥΡΟΠΑΝΟΥ
365 ΠΑΔΙΑ
366 ΠΑΝΤΟΥΛΑΣ
367 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
368 ΠΡΟΒΑΤΑΡΗ
369 ΣΑΛΤΑΛΑΜΑΚΙΑ
370 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
371 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ
372 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΗΣ
373 ΤΣΙΠΑ
374 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΗ
375 ΧΑΛΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΚΟΥΡΣΑ
376 ΧΑΛΚΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
377 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ
378 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΟΥ

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00
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